No.
U924E
9263
U4s0T
u242C
U191cc
U124pPP
U132pPpP
U293X
U160ww
U320l
U119MM

Thatch CPC

Name
BEATTIE MBE David
O'Beirne Damien
SIMPSON Mark
BARRCG
McKERNAGHAN J
GRAY William
GRAY Stephen Samuel
MCCRACKEN Warren
ADAMS B
DILLON George J
GREY D

Class Cat K1 1 K2 2 K3 3 K4 4 Ktot Score To-Day SO Total
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G P MCCLOREY CUP
100 ABT
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11-May-24

Place
HG
Ist A
1stB
1st C

1st D
2nd D



